10MN

ltem No: 10MN
5/16 x 3" Magnetic Nutdriver

Weller® Xcelite® 5/16" x 3" Magnetic
Nutdriver is engineered with chrome

== ' ~—:1 - f vanadium steel to ensure an
extended product life.

KEY FEATURES

Ultimate in convenience for assembly and service operations involving hex
fasteners

Permanent magnet inserted into socket holds fasteners firmly for easy, one-hand
driving, retrieving or removal

Socket made to work with self-tapping screws

Comfortable contoured handle provides adequate torque for one-hand driving



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Blade Diameter
Blade Length
ESD Safe

Handle Color

Packaging

Point Size

Quantity Per Package
Tip Size

Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

155,6 mm, 6 1/8 in
7,9 mm; 5/16 in
76,2 mm; 3 in

No

Amber

Boxed

5/16 in

1

7,9 mm, 5/16 in
Nut Driver
037103313249
0.1151b

2.050 in

6.700 in
1.250in

36

Classic Series Nutdrivers



