



Item No: 10MN

5/16 x 3" Magnetic Nutdriver

Weller® Xcelite® 5/16" x 3" Magnetic Nutdriver is engineered with chrome vanadium steel to ensure an extended product life.



KEY FEATURES

- Ultimate in convenience for assembly and service operations involving hex fasteners
- Permanent magnet inserted into socket holds fasteners firmly for easy, one-hand driving, retrieving or removal
- Socket made to work with self-tapping screws
- Comfortable contoured handle provides adequate torque for one-hand driving

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	155,6 mm, 6 1/8 in
Blade Diameter	7,9 mm; 5/16 in
Blade Length	76,2 mm; 3 in
ESD Safe	No
Handle Color	Amber
Packaging	Boxed
Point Size	5/16 in
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Size	7,9 mm, 5/16 in
Tip Style	Nut Driver
UPC	037103313249
Package Gross Weight	0.115 lb
Package Height	2.050 in
Package Length	6.700 in
Package Width	1.250 in
Case Pack Qty.	36
Product Family	Classic Series Nutdrivers